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STATE STAFF

USE THIS DOCUMENT FOR ALL
THINGS SCDC REGISTRATION. 

LACY BEANLAND-KIRK
CHARTERED ASSOCIATION ADVISOR (CAA)
EMAIL: LACY.BEANLAND-KIRK@AZED.GOV

OFFICE PHONE: 602-542-5354
CELL PHONE: 602-647-1102

CRISTAL HURTADO
PROGRAM PROJECT SPECIALIST

EMAIL:
CRISTAL.HURTADOGONZALEZ@AZED.GOV 

JULIE ELLIS
State CTSO Director

EMAIL: JULIE.ELLIS@AZED.GOV 

ELENA GALLEGO RASCON
Program Specialist

EMAIL:
ELENA.GALLEGORASCON@AZED.GOV 

RENEE WOODRUFF
Competitive Event Coordinator
RENEE@ARIZONADECA.ORG

 

STATE FINANCIAL CONTACT:
SEND ALL STATE PAYMENTS TO

THIS ADDRESS:
ARIZONA DECA FINANCIAL SERVICES

P.O. BOX 1440
OWASSO, OK 74055

EMAIL:ARIZONA@CTSOFINANCE.ORG
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REGISTRATION OPENS: JANUARY 6, 2025
REGISTRATION CLOSES: JANUARY 31, 2025 @ 11:59 PM

STEPS FOR REGISTERING FOR SCDC:

1.

2.

3.

HTTPS://MEMBERSHIP.DECAREGISTRATION.COM/DECA #

MEMBERSHIP SYSTEM:

4.

https://membership.decaregistration.com/deca
https://www.decaregistration.com/az
https://membership.decaregistration.com/deca%EF%BB%BF
https://membership.decaregistration.com/deca%EF%BB%BF


5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



PARTICIPATION TYPES



11.

12.

SELECTING EVENTS

1. “EDIT & SELECT EVENTS” FOR EACH STUDENT INDIVIDUALLY
a. This is where you must individually select for each student, select their event and then return to
the home page and select the next student. Repeating this process until all students show a 1 in the
“Events” column

 
2. “SELECT EVENTS FOR EACH STUDENT” BLUE BUTTON AT THE TOP OF THE PAGE.

This will prompt you for each student and once their event is selected you will select the green
“NEXT” button at the bottom of the page and the next student will pop up and you will then select
their event. Repeating the process until all have events selected
Once all your students have their events selected you will be brought back to the registration
home page



13.

14.

15.

16.

SELECTING HOUSING

*** YOU CAN ADD A STUDENT FROM ANOTHER CHAPTER BY CLICKING THIS BUTTON... THIS MUST BE
PRE-ARRANGED WITH THE OTHER ADVISOR.

17.

18.

1.
2.

3.



PURCHASING OPTIONAL MEALS

1.

2.

19.

20.

21.



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

SUBMITTING REGISTRATION

22.

23.



R E G I S T R A T I O N  D U E

R E G I S T R A T I O N  O P E N S

 N O  c a n c e l l a t i o n s ,  r e f u n d s  o r  r e t u r n  o f
f u n d s  w i l l  b e  g r a n t e d  a f t e r  r e g i s t r a t i o n

c l o s e s

J a n u a r y  3 1 s t

J a n u a r y  6 t h

R e g i s t r a t i o n  L i n k  o n  A r i z o n a  D E C A  w e b s i t e
A l l  i n f o r m a t i o n  i s  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e

W R I T T E N  E V E N T  A N D  A W A R D
S U B M I S S I O N S  D U E
F E B R U A R Y  3 R D

T e s t i n g  W i n d o w :  
F E B R U A R Y  1 2 T H  -  2 3 R D
* * M u s t  b e  a  m e m b e r  b e f o r e  y o u
c a n  r e g i s t e r  

STATE CAREER DEVELOPMENT
CONFERENCE (SCDC)

FEBRUARY 27 - MARCH 1,  2025

VOLUNTEER
JUDGES NEEDED 
PLEASE SHARE

THIS LINK

ARIZONA GRAND RESORT & SPA 

SCDC TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 27 

REGISTRATION - 1 PM - 4 PM 
COMPETITIVE EVENTS SESSION 1 -  4 PM-9 PM
OPENING SESSION - 9 PM - 10:30 PM 

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 28 
VOTING DELEGATE SESSION - 8 AM - 9 AM 
COMPETITIVE EVENTS SESSION 2 - 9 AM-1 PM
EXHIBITOR HALL AND WORKSHOPS - 10 AM - 4PM
ADMINISTRATOR LUNCHEON - 11 AM - 1 PM
LUNCH (INCLUDED IN REGISTRATION) -  11:30 AM -1:30 PM
COMPETITIVE EVENTS FINALS (SESSION 3) - 3PM- 6 PM 
DECA AFTER DARK ACTIVITIES - 7 PM - 10:30 PM

SATURDAY - MARCH 1
CLOSING GRAND AWARDS SESSION - 9 AM - 12 PM 

ALL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

https://www.azdeca.org/state-career-development-conference
https://www.azdeca.org/state-career-development-conference
https://www.cognitoforms.com/ArizonaDECA/_2025ArizonaDECAStateCareerDevelopmentConferenceJudgeRegistration


WHICH EVENT COMPETES WHEN?? 
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 27  - 4 PM - 9:00 PM

INDIVIDUAL SERIES - ROLE PLAY 1 
WRITTEN AND PREPARED EVENT WITH MULTIPLE SCTIONS
ANY OTHER EVENTS MAY HAVE TO BE ON  THURSDAY EVENING
DUE TO SPACE AND TIMIING, WE WILL NOT KNOW THIS UNTIL
AFTER REGISTRATION CLOSES.

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 28 - 9 AM - 1:00 PM 
INDIVIDUAL SERIES - ROLE PLAY 2 
PRINCIPLE EVENTS (1ST YEAR MEMBERS ONLY)
PERSONAL FINANCIAL LITERACY 
TEAM DECISION MAKING EVENTS

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 28 - 3-6 PM
COMPETITIVE EVENTS FINALS

IMPORTANT REMINDERS
ALL ADVISORS WILL BE ASSIGNED TO AN ADVISOR ASSIGNMENT TO ENSURE
THAT ALL AREAS OF THE COMPETITIONS AND DECA AFTER DARK HAVE
COVERAGE
MEMBERS CAN ONLY COMPETE IN ONE ROLE PLAY AND ONE PREPARED
EVENT 
CHAPERONES THAT ARE REGISTERED AS A JUDGE WILL BE SIGNED UP TO
JUDGE ALL THREE SESSIONS 
WE NEED HELP RECRUITING JUDGES FOR THIS EVENT - EACH CHAPTER
SHOULD BRING 1 JUDGE FOR EVERY 10 STUDENTS IN ATTENDENCE 
ALL OUTSTANDING PAYMENTS MUST BE PAID BEFORE THE START OF THE
CONFERENCE OR YOUR CHAPTER WILL BE REMOVED FROM THE
CONFERENCE
BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL CLOTHING IS REQUIRED FOR ALL ATTENDEES,
INCLUDING ADVIOSRS DURING AND IN ALL CONFERENCE AREAS
FOR DECA AFTER DARK - DECA CASUAL ATTIRE IS PERMITTED


